HSW Bottle Holders

Bottle holders made of Neoprene.

belt/hanging model* arm model

Intended use:

» To fit and protect medicine and vaccine bottles

» To prevent or reduce vaccine temperature
fluctuations

» To protect glass bottle from outside impact

» To protect vaccine from harmful UV lights

> Easy and comfortable use during injection process

The new HSW bottle holders are available in different
models and sizes:

8300027748
8300027749
8300027747
8300027746

8300027750
8300027751

Arm model for 50-100ml vaccine bottles

Arm model for 250ml vaccine bottles

Arm model for 500-1000ml vaccine bottles
Belt/hanging model* for 50-100ml vaccine
bottles

Belt/hanging model* for 250ml vaccine bottles
Belt/hanging model* for 500-1000ml vaccine
bottles

All parts (side,
bottom, needle
holder etc.)
sewed not only
glued

*belt/hanging can be used on belt as shown or hanging around neck/shoulder
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