





HSW Bottle Holders

Bottle holders made of Neoprene.







belt/hanging model*

Intended use:

arm model

- > To fit and protect medicine and vaccine bottles
- To prevent or reduce vaccine temperature fluctuations
- > To protect glass bottle from outside impact
- > To protect vaccine from harmful UV lights
- > Easy and comfortable use during injection process

The new HSW bottle holders are available in different models and sizes:

8300027748	Arm model for 50-100ml vaccine bottles
8300027749	Arm model for 250ml vaccine bottles
8300027747	Arm model for 500-1000ml vaccine bottles
8300027746	Belt/hanging model* for 50-100ml vaccine
	bottles
8300027750	<i>Belt/hanging model* for 250ml vaccine bottles</i>
8300027751	Belt/hanging model* for 500-1000ml vaccine
	bottles



All parts (side, bottom, needle holder etc.) sewed not only glued

*belt/hanging can be used on belt as shown or hanging around neck/shoulder

Henke-Sass, Wolf GmbH Keltenstrasse 1 78532 Tuttlingen Germany Tel: +49 (0)74 62 9466 118 Fax: +49 (0(74 62 9466 5208 www.henkesasswolf.de E-mail: stefan.knefel@henkesasswolf.de